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Position

Executive Manager
County Counsel
Executive Manager
Executive Manager
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)
Administrative (Spl)

Administrative Manager IlI(Spl)

Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$244,372
$236,510
$224,102
$222,491
$216,701
$214,016
$208,374
$205,354
$203,136
$202,064
$200,695
$197,943
$196,526
$190,723
$179,033
$171,412
$171,078
$170,811
$168,953
$168,323
$167,959
$167,703
$167,579
$167,543
$166,533
$166,236
$164,656
$164,244
$162,732
$162,566
$162,272



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Deputy Attorney IV
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Deputy Attorney IV
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Deputy Attorney IV
Deputy Attorney IV
Administrative (Spl)
Deputy Attorney IV

Administrative Manager Il

Sr. Deputy Attorney

Administrative Manager Il

Deputy Attorney IV

Administrative Manager Il

Deputy Attorney IV
Executive Manager

Deputy Attorney IV
Deputy Attorney IV
Deputy Attorney IV
Deputy Attorney IV
Deputy Attorney IV
Administrative (Spl)
Deputy Attorney IV
Attorney Il

Deputy Attorney IV
Sr. Deputy Attorney
Deputy Attorney IV
Attorney Il

Deputy Attorney IV
Deputy Attorney IV

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$162,113
$161,935
$157,317
$155,598
$155,544
$155,491
$154,050
$152,901
$150,815
$149,830
$147,622
$146,256
$145,202
$132,552
$127,825
$124,656
$123,495
$122,504
$122,236
$121,608
$119,331
$114,836
$112,866
$107,536
$106,762
$106,598
$105,543
$104,284
$103,895
$103,231
$102,855
$101,204



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Attorney Il

Deputy Attorney IV

It Database Administrator Il
Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Administrative Manager |
Attorney I

Administrative Manager |
Attorney I

Attorney I

Administrative Manager |
Supervising Legal Secretary Il, Cc
Paralegal

Supervising Legal Secretary Il, Cc
Staff Specialist

Supervising Legal Secretary Il, Cc
Paralegal

Paralegal

Deputy Attorney IV

Paralegal

Supervising Legal Secretary Il, Cc
Staff Specialist

Sr. Legal Secretary

Attorney I

Sr. Legal Secretary

Sr. Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Sr. Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$101,028
$100,949
$98,010
$94,934
$94,436
$94,175
$87,343
$86,784
$84,330
$82,384
$75,038
$70,217
$68,551
$68,541
$65,405
$64,159
$63,753
$63,566
$63,323
$63,000
$62,755
$62,113
$59,795
$59,269
$58,197
$58,049
$57,689
$57,659
$52,415
$51,540
$49,705
$49,587



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Attorney |

Data Entry Technician
Legal Secretary
Paralegal

Data Entry Technician

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

$47,161
$42,259
$42,120
$38,587
$35,693



