	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Manager		Orange County	County Counsel	\$244,372
2.	County Counsel		Orange County	County Counsel	\$236,510
3.	Executive Manager		Orange County	County Counsel	\$224,102
4.	Executive Manager		Orange County	County Counsel	\$222,491
5.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$216,701
6.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$214,016
7.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$208,374
8.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$205,354
9.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$203,136
10.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$202,064
11.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$200,695
12.	Administrative (Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$197,943
13.	Administrative Manager III(Spl)		Orange County	County Counsel	\$196,526
14.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$190,723
15.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$179,033
16.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$171,412
17.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$171,078
18.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$170,811
19.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$168,953
20.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$168,323
21.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$167,959
22.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$167,703
23.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$167,579
24.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$167,543
25.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$166,533
26.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$166,236
27.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$164,656
28.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$164,244
29.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$162,732
30.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$162,566
31.	Sr. Deputy Attorney		Orange County	County Counsel	\$162,272

32.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$162,113
33.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$161,935
34.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$157,317
35.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$155,598
36.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$155,544
37.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$155,491
38.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$154,050
39.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$152,901
40.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$150,815
41.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	County Counsel	\$149,830
42.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$147,622
43.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$146,256
44.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$145,202
45.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$132,552
46.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$127,825
47.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$124,656
48.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$123,495
49.	Executive Manager	Orange County	County Counsel	\$122,504
50.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$122,236
51.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$121,608
52.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$119,331
53.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$114,836
54.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$112,866
55.	Administrative (Spl)	Orange County	County Counsel	\$107,536
56.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$106,762
57.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$106,598
58.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$105,543
59.	Sr. Deputy Attorney	Orange County	County Counsel	\$104,284
60.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$103,895
61.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$103,231
62.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$102,855
63.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$101,204

64.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$101,028
65.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$100,949
66.	It Database Administrator II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$98,010
67.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$94,934
68.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$94,436
69.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$94,175
70.	Attorney III	Orange County	County Counsel	\$87,343
71.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	County Counsel	\$86,784
72.	Attorney II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$84,330
73.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	County Counsel	\$82,384
74.	Attorney II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$75,038
75.	Attorney II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$70,217
76.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	County Counsel	\$68,551
77.	Supervising Legal Secretary II, Cc	Orange County	County Counsel	\$68,541
78.	Paralegal	Orange County	County Counsel	\$65,405
79.	Supervising Legal Secretary II, Cc	Orange County	County Counsel	\$64,159
80.	Staff Specialist	Orange County	County Counsel	\$63,753
81.	Supervising Legal Secretary II, Cc	Orange County	County Counsel	\$63,566
82.	Paralegal	Orange County	County Counsel	\$63,323
83.	Paralegal	Orange County	County Counsel	\$63,000
84.	Deputy Attorney IV	Orange County	County Counsel	\$62,755
85.	Paralegal	Orange County	County Counsel	\$62,113
86.	Supervising Legal Secretary II, Cc	Orange County	County Counsel	\$59,795
87.	Staff Specialist	Orange County	County Counsel	\$59,269
88.	Sr. Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$58,197
89.	Attorney II	Orange County	County Counsel	\$58,049
90.	Sr. Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$57,689
91.	Sr. Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$57,659
92.	Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$52,415
93.	Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$51,540
94.	Sr. Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$49,705
95.	Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$49,587

96.	Attorney I	Orange County	County Counsel	\$47,161
97.	Data Entry Technician	Orange County	County Counsel	\$42,259
98.	Legal Secretary	Orange County	County Counsel	\$42,120
99.	Paralegal	Orange County	County Counsel	\$38,587
100.	Data Entry Technician	Orange County	County Counsel	\$35,693